

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2386

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

March 28

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “, 688.020, 688.030”.
- 2 On page 2, line 1, after “Board” delete the rest of the line and insert “who holds a doctoral
- 3 degree in physical therapy, the words ‘doctor of physical therapy.’”.
- 4 Delete lines 12 through 45.
- 5 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 28.
- 6 In line 29, delete “5” and insert “3”.
- 7 In lines 32 through 45, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material.
- 8 In line 36, delete “30” and insert “45”.
- 9 _____